
Logistic Info

Product Type

ITEM

(C) Bonomini - UTGIFE/DE

Pcs per Carton:

Unit weight:

Qty per Pallet:

Flow rate Lt/m.:

Tecnichal Details

Approvals

9911PP36B0
.

DUPLO ROSETTA DOPPIA Ø 8-16

      500

   10

     0,00934

    999,00

ORIGINE: MADE IN ITALY

Cod.EAN13: 8030575026220

Tarif Code :39229000

 Model: DUPLO

Product: Thermostatic valve rosette

Spec 1: Twin openings

Spec 2: ø 8 mm - 16 mm

Material 1: PP

Material 2:

Color 1:

Color 2:
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